A19 Standard LED Bulbs
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Our dimmable A19 LED lamps are equipped with a 220˚ beam angle that produces
even light from the socket base in a wide direction and can be used in enclosed
fixtures. These lamps have a standard medium base which allows them to be
easily installed into existing lamps, ceiling fixtures, recessed fixtures, sconces,
pendants, and other decorative fixtures. Choose from E26 base bulbs or upgrade
older fluorescent fixtures with our GU24 base options
OVERVIEW
•	 Up to 25,000-hour lifespan
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Dimmable
FEATURES
DAMP-
RATED
25,000
HOURS
MERCURY
FREE
122-0466-02-00
5-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation warrants that this product is free from defects in material and workmanship for a
period of 5 years from the date of the first purchase or the original distribution of the product under
an energy conservation program, subject to the proper installation and/or use of the product. For
full standard limited product warranty, please visit amconservation.com/warranties.
5-YEAR
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 E26 and GU24 base options are available
E26
GU24
2700 K 3000 K 3500 K 4000 K 5000 K 6500 K
LIGHT TYPE WARM WHITE
2700K-3000K
COOL WHITE/BRIGHT WHITE
3100 - 4500K
DAYLIGHT
5000K
Light Coloration Hues ranging from
orange to yellow-white
A more neutral white light
may have a slightly blue tint
Blue-white light
mimicking daylight
Ambiance Created Cozy and inviting Warm and welcoming Crisp and invigorating
Ideal Rooms/Locations Living rooms, kitchens,
and bedrooms Bathrooms, entryways, outdoors Basements and garages
Ideal Applications Table and floor lamps, pendants,
and chandeliers Vanities and overhead lighting Task and security lighting
COLOR TEMPERATURE
A19 Standard LED Bulbs
Savings Start Here™
DIMENSIONS W
H H
WL
MODEL # BASE
TYPE WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI DIMMABLE INCAN.
EQUIV. VOLTAGE CASE
DIMENSIONS
CASE
GROSS WT.
CASE
QTY
CONTRACTOR
PACKS
L06A1927KENC60 E26 6W 2700K 480 ≥80  40W 120V 13.3" x 15.5" x 10.3" 6 lbs. 60 
L06A1927KENCL E26 6W 2700K 480 ≥80  40W 120V 12.7" x 12.7" x 10" 8.2 lbs. 50
L09A1927KENC60V2 E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 13" x 16" x 10.3" 7.9 lbs. 60 
L09A1927KENCL E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 12.7" x 12.9" x 10" 7.9 lbs. 50
L09A1927K-JA8 E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥90  60W 120V 12.8" x 12.9" x 9.9" 8 lbs. 50
L09A1940KENCL E26 9W 4000K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 12.7" x 12.9" x 10" 7.9 lbs. 50
L09A1950KENCL E26 9W 5000K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 12.7" x 12.9" x 10" 7.9 lbs. 50
L09DTD27K E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥80 N/A 60W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.1" 7.8 lbs. 50
LH09A1927KENC60 E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 15.7" x 13.4" x 10.3" 5.5 lbs. 60 
LH09A1927KENCL E26 9W 2700K 800 ≥80  60W 120V 12.7" x 12.8" x 9.7" 5.7 lbs. 50
L9A19DGU2430K GU24 9W 4000K 810 ≥90  60W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.5" 8.3 lbs. 50
L9A19DGU2440K GU24 9W 4000K 810 ≥90  60W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.5"  8.3 lbs. 50
L9A19DGU2450K GU24 9W 4000K 810 ≥90  60W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.5" 8.3 lbs. 50
L11A1927KENC60-11 E26 11W 2700K 1100 ≥80  75W 120V 15.5" x 13.6" x 10.4" 5.5 lbs. 60 
L11A1927KENCL-11 E26 11W 2700K 1100 ≥80  75W 120V 13" x 13" X 11" 7.8 lbs. 50
L11A1950KENCL-11 E26 11W 5000K 1100 ≥80  75W 120V 13" x 13" X 11" 7.8 lbs. 50
LH11A1927KENC60 E26 11W 2700K 1100 ≥80  75W 120V 15.5" x 13.6" x 10.4" 5.5 lbs. 60 
LH11A1927KENCL E26 11W 2700K 1100 ≥80  75W 120V 12.7" x 12.7" X 9.9" 5.8 lbs. 50
L12A1927K-JA8 E26 12W 2700K 1100 ≥90  75W 120V 13.4" x 13.7" x 11" 16.4 lbs. 50
L12A19DGU2430K GU24 12W 3000K 1100 ≥90  75W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.6" 8.6 lbs. 50
L12A19DGU2440K GU24 12W 4000K 1100 ≥90  75W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.6" 8.6 lbs. 50
L12A19DGU2450K GU24 12W 5000K 1100 ≥90  75W 120V 13" x 13" x 10.6" 8.6 lbs. 50
L13A1927KENCL-11 E26 13W 2700K 1600 ≥80  100W 120V 14" x 14" x 10.8" 10 lbs. 50
L13A1950KENCL-11 E26 13W 5000K 1600 ≥80  100W 120V 14" x 14" x 10.8" 10 lbs. 50
LH15A1927KENCL E26 15W 2700K 1600 ≥80  100W 120V 12.9" x 12.7" x 10.2" 8.3lbs 50
L17A2127K-JA8 E26 17W 2700K 1600 ≥90  100W 120V 13" x 14" x 11" 16.4 lbs 50
SPECIFICATIONS
LAMP TYPE H W
 E26 4.4" 2.5"
GU24 4.7" 2.5"
E26 GU24